South Dakota

Bobbie Jo Donovan
BobbieJo.Donovan@k12.sd.us

President
Kelly Dunkelberger
Kelly.Dunkelberger@k12.sd.us

Executive Board
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Admin Division
Adam Shaw
Adam.Shaw@k12.sd.us

President Elect
Andy Jensen
Andrew.Jensen@k12.sd.us

Executive Director
Lenessa Keehn
lenessakeehn@outlook.com
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Business, Mkig & IT FACS Division Health Science SDAAE Division
Division Jennifer Poulos Division Don Sutera
Kristi Dancsisin Jennifer.Poulos@k12.sd.us Lisa Fuccello Don.Sutera@k121.sd.us
Kristi.Dancsisin@k12.sd.us Lisa.Fuccello@k12.sd.us

T&I/Tech Ed
Division

Laureen Mehlert

Laureen.Mehlert@k12.sd.us
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DOE Liaison
Amy Miller
Amy.Miller@state.sd.us

DCTE Liaison
Kristin Larson
Kristin.Larson@state.sd.us

SD CTSO Center Director
Katie Paulson
Katie.Paulson@lakeareatech.edu

Postsecondary Liaison
Annika Russell-Manke
Annika.Russell@mitchelltech.edu

Postsecondary Liaison
Fawn Wilde

Fawn.Wilde@wdt.edu




